Advanced design
LED Oyster
Range
Instant colour adjustment
Many models in the Haneco range feature Tritone,
which allows you to easily and instantly switch
between warm white/ neutral white/ cool white to
suit your needs.

5700K
LED Oyster Range
MODEL KEY FEATURES CODE IP RATING WATT LUMEN CCT
PURO 300 Multi Switchable Tritone
Powdercoated steel base
HACCP food grade certified
5 year warranty
CL15W300R-MULTI
IP20 15W 1100lm
1200lm
1200lm
3000K (ww)
4200K (nw)
5700K (cw)
PURO 350 Weather resistant
Dimmable
White polymer base
5 year warranty
neutral white
CL21W350R4K120DF
cool white
CL21W350R5K120DF
IP54
IP54
21W
21W
1384lm
1400lm
4000K (nw)
5600K (cw)
PURO 400 Multi Switchable Tritone
Indoor
Powdercoated steel base
HACCP food grade certified
5 year warranty
standard model
CL25W400R-MULTI